ῃ Ԋ ̔ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ1
ѿ ֟ ’
 1.1  ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ2
 1.2  ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ3
 1.3  ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ3
 1.4 ↓  ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ3
ԋ
 2.1  ŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀŀ5

1- 2
1.4 ↓
 ῇ
₴ꜗ
ЃKWЄ
ῇ
ЃAЄ
₴
ЃAЄ
RF200-R40G-1
220V
Е
-15%~+15%
0.4 5.4 2.3 0.4
RF200-R70G-1 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
RF200-1R5G-1 1.5 14.2 7.0 1.5
RF200-2R2G-1 2.2 23.0 10 2.2
RF200-R70G-2
Ҏ 220V
Е
-15%~+15%
0.75 5.0 4.5 0.75
RF200-1R5G-2 1.5 7.7 7 1.5
RF200-2R2G-2 2.2 11.0 10 2.2
RF200-4R0G-2 4.0 17.0 16 4.0
RF200-5R5G-2 5.5 21.0 20 5.5
RF200-7R5G-2 7.5 31.0 30 7.5
RF200-011G-2 11.0 43.0 42 11.0
RF200-015G-2 15.0 56.0 55 15.0
 - 4 -
 ῇ
₴ꜗ
ЃKWЄ
ῇ
ЃAЄ
₴
ЃAЄ
RF200-018G-2 18.5 71.0 70 18.5
RF200-022G-2 22.0 81.0 80 22.0
RF200-030G-2 30.0 112.0 110 30.0
RF200-037G-2 37.0 132.0 130 37.0
RF200-045G-2 45.0 163.0 160 45.0
RF200-R70G-4
Ҏ 380V
Е
-15Ѐ
~+15%
0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
RF200-1R5G-4 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
RF200-2R2-G-4 2.2 5.8 5 2.2
RF200-4R0G/5R5P-4 4.0/5.5 10/15 9/13 4.0/5.5
RF200-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 15/20 13/17 5.5/7.5
RF200-7R5G/011P-4 7.5/11.0 20/26 17/25 7.5/11.0
RF200-011G/015P-4 11.0/15.0 26/35 25/32 11.0/15.0
RF200-015G/018P-4 15.0/18.5 35/38 32/37 15.0/18.5
RF200-018G/022P-4 18.5/22.0 38/46 37/45 18.5/22.0
RF200-022G/030P-4 22.0/30.0 46/62 45/60 22.0/30.0
RF200-030G/037P-4 30.0/37.0 62/76 60/75 30.0/37.0
RF200-037G/045P-4 37.0/45.0 76/90 75/90 37.0/45.0
RF200-045G/055P-4 45.0/55.0 90/105 90/110 45.0/55.0
RF200-055G/075P-4 55.0/75.0 105/140 110/150 55.0/75.0
RF200-075G/090P-4 75.0/90.0 140/160 150/176 75.0/90.0
RF200-090G/110P-4 90.0/110.0 160/210 176/210 90.0/110.0
RF200-110G/132P-4 110.0/132.0 210/240 210/250 110.0/132.0
RF200-132G/160P-4 132.0/160.0 240/290 250/300 132.0/160.0
RF200-160G/185P-4 160.0/185.0 290/330 300/340 160.0/185.0
RF200-185G/200P-4 185.0/200.0 330/370 340/380 185.0/200.0
RF200-200G/220P-4 200.0/220.0 370/410 380/415 200.0/220.0
RF200-220G/250P-4 220.0/250.0 410/460 415/470 220.0/250.0
RF200-250G/280P-4 250.0/280.0 460/500 470/520 250.0/280.0
RF200-280G/315P-4 280.0/315.0 500/580 520/600 280.0/315.0
RF200-315G/350P-4 315.0/350.0 580/620 600/640 315.0/350.0
RF200-350G/400P-4 350.0/400.0 620/670 640/690 350.0/400.0
 - 5 -
ԋ
2.1
Ҭᴪ֟ ̆ ῤ ‛ └ ‛̆ҹԅ

W1
G
H
2
2- 4
G
H
G
2- 5
 - 7 -
2.3.3
2- 1̂ ᵝ̔mm̃
̂KW̃
W W1 H H1 H2
G ÜD
RF200-R75G-4 0.75 125 109 170 160 170 137 4
80.5
̂ ̃
¦ 55
̂ ̃
RF200-1R5G-4 1.5
RF200-2R2G-4 2.2
RF200-4R0G/5R5P-4 4.0  150 133 220 210 220 165 5
RF200-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5
RF200-7R5G/011P-4 7.5
RF200-011G/015P-4 11 225 178 333 315 325 215 6